A43Discount Schedule A-1
Contactors
A
CA6
Ratings for Switching AC Motors (AC2 / AC3 / AC4) Auxiliary Open Type
Ie [A] kW (50 Hz) UL/CSA HP (60 Hz) Contacts per
400V 1 Ø 3 Ø Contactor Catalog
AC-3 AC-1 230V 415V 500V 690V 115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V NO NC Number ➊➌ Price
85 160 26 47/55 59 81 7 1/2 15 25 30 60 75 1 1 CA6-85-11-✱ 345
105 160 33 58/75 75 101 10 25 40 40 75 100 1 1 CA6-105-11-✱ 420
CA6-105-EI-11-✱ 620
140 250 45 78/90 80 110 15 30 40 50 100 125 1 1 CA6-140-11-✱ 695
CA6-140-EI-11-✱ 895
170 250 55 95/100 118 167 ~ 40 50 60 150 150 1 1 CA6-170-EI-11-✱ 945
210 350 67 118/132 147 205 ~ 50 60 75 150 200 1 1 CA6-210-EI-11-✱ 1250
250 350 80 140/150 177 245 ~ ~ 75 100 200 250 1 1 CA6-250-EI-11-✱ 1450
300 420 97 170/185 213 293 ~ ~ 100 125 250 300 1 1 CA6-300-EI-11-✱ 1600
420 500 135 238/250 300 424 ~ ~ 150 175 350 400 1 1 CA6-420-EI-11-✱ 2300
➍ ➍
Non-Reversing, Three Pole Contactors With DC Coil, Series CA6 (Open type only)  ➊➌
Ordering Instructions
● Specify Catalog Number